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STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN CLAUSE 35

| I

Name of the Company: INTENSE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532326,INTENTECH,EQUITY

Quarter ended: 31/12/2014

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares
shares partly paid-up shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter | O 0 0

group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of As a% of total no. of shares

securities:- securities outstanding convertible | of the company, assuming full
securities conversion of the convertible

securities

Held by promoter/promoter |0 0 0

group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a% of total no. of shares
of warrants of the company, assuming full

conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter | 0 0 0

group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0

Total paid-up capital of the | 19280382 0 100

company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and

convertible securities
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Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (1){a)
Categ | Categoryof : Number | Total Number Total Shares Pledged or otherwise
ory Shareholder | of number of shares | shareholdingasa | encumbered
code Sharehol | of shares | heldin percentage of
ders demateria | total number of
lized form | shares
Asa As a Num | As a percentage
percent | percen | ber
age tage of | of
of(A+B)' | (A+B+C | share
) 5
(n () (ny (IV) (V) (V1) (vin) (Vi) | {(1X)= (VIH)/{(IV)* 100
(A) Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group?
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ | 2 1808317 1808317 | 9.38 9.38 0 0.00
Hindu
Undivided
Family
{b) Central 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Government/
State
Government(
s)
(c) Bodies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Corporate
(d) Financial 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Institutions/
Banks
(e) Any 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Others(Specif
y)
(e-i) 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub 2 1808317 1808317 9.38 9.38 0 0.00
Total{A}{1)
AR
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Foreign
a Individuals 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 - ]0.00
(Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Bodies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Corporate
c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Foreign
investor
e Any 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Others(Specif
y)
e-i 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e-ii
Sub 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total(A){2)
Total 2 1808317 1808317 | 9.38 9.38 0 0.00
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AN1)+(AN2)
{B) Public
shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Funds/ UTI
(b) Financial 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Institutions /
Banks
(c) Centra! 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government/
State
Government(
s)
(d) Venture 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
S = }t?.
nE AN
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Capital Funds
(e) Insurance 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Companies
(f} Foreign 1 477308 477308 2.48 2.48
Institutional
Investors
(g) Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Venture
Capital
Investors
{h) Qualified D 0 0 0.00 0.00
Foreign
Investor
(i) Any Other 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(specify)
(i-ii) 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total 1 477308 477308 2.48 2.48
(B)(1)
B2 Non-
institutions
(a) Bodies 205 3439055 3435455 17.84 17.84
Corporate
{b) Individuals 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
I individuals -i. | 7676 5640540 5486399 29.26 29.26
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
uptoRs1
lakh
] ii. Individual | 25 4428427 4428427 22.97 22.97
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.
(c) Qualified 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Foreign
Investor
{d) Any Other 0.00 0.00
(specify) iz
.l{,.._vog;.‘;.:.b\c}}
1 %’;‘9 ) ?a‘}
x\‘f?‘, R \.Q‘.
Sedonast
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(d-i)

NON
RESIDENT
INDIANS

58

3372830

3372830

17.49

17.49

(d-ii}

CLEARING
MEMBERS

68

113904

113904

0.59

0.59

(d-ifl)

TRUSTS

1

1

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B){2)

8033

16954757

16837016

88.15

88.15

(B)

Total

Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B){1)+(B)(2}

8034

17472065

17314324

90.62

90.62

TOTAL
(A)+(B)

8036

19280382

19122641

100.00

100.00

(€

Shares held
by
Custodians
and against
which
Depository
Receipts
have been
issued

Promoter
and
Promoter
Group

0.00

0.00

Public

0.00

Sub-Total (C
)

GRAND
TOTAL
(A}+{B}{C)

8036

19280382

19122641

100.00

0.00
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In105'£-1

Sr.
No

Notes

NIL




(I)(b} Statement showing holding of securities {including shares
category “Promoter and Promoter Group™
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warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

B

A
e

RO

S

LY

Sr, | Name of the Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares
securities {including underlying
shares assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share capital
Number| Asa % of No. |Asa percentage| Asa % of |Number Asa % Number| Asa%
of shares!  grand total grand total of total of total
held | {A)HB)Y+(C) (AY+(B)+(C) |warrants| number of converti | number of
of sub- held warrants ble |convertible
clause (I)}{a) of the securitie| securities
same § of the same
class held class
No. | shareholder
(] ) () (v (V)| (viI=(\)Aln"100 v v (ix} ) xh Xt
1 |CKSHASTRI | 17i4792 8.89 0.00 0.00 0 8.89
2 JCHEDELLA UM 93525 0.49 (.00 0.00 0 0.49
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
TOTAL 1808317 9.38 1 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 9.38

{*} The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011
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In s

(0 Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons
c)i belonging to the
)
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total
number of shares
Sr. Name Number Share Details of Details of convertible Total
No. of the of shares sasa warrants securities shares
shareho held perce {includi
Ider ntage Numb Asa Numb % w.r.t ng
of er of % er of total underly
total warra total conver number ing
numb nts num tible of shares
er of held ber securit converti assumi
shares of ies ble ng full
{i.e., warr held securiti convers
Grand ants es of ion of
Total of the warran
(A}+(B the same ts and
1(C) sam class convert
indica e ible
ted in class securiti
State es)
ment asa%
at of
para diluted
(1{(a) share
above capital
}
1 TIKAM 2255207 11.70 0 0
SUJAN
2 ISON 581864 3.02 0 0
INFOTEL
PVT LTD
3 UNOQ 540000 2.80 0 0
METALS
LTD
4 ANITA 501156 2.60 0 0
SARIN
5 ANIL 500000 2.59 0 0
SARIN
6 GLOBE 499596 2.59 0 0
CAPITAL
MARKET
LTD
7 SATPAL 497558 2.58 0 0
KHATTA i
(TN
[S(AF V%5
li% &@/f »“:::r
NI genzr
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R

VENUS
CAPITAL
MANAG
EMENT
INC

477308

2.48

JAYANT
DWARK
ANATH

423135

2.19

10

AKG
FINVEST
LTD

410000

2.13

11

RAJEND
RAY
SHAH

315000

1.63

12

BISHWA
NATH
PRASAD
AGRAW
AL

235147

1.22

13

DAYANA
ND
SACHID
ANAND
RAO

216000

1.12

14

LALIT
KUMAR
SUJAN

205150

1.06

TOTAL

7657521
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In s

{1}c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons
(ii) (together with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the
company
| |
Sr. Name{ Number Shares Details of Details of convertible Total
No. s} of of asa warrants securities shares
the shares percent {(includi
shareh age of ng
older(s total underly
)and numbe ing
the r of shares
Person shares Num Asa Numbe % w.r.t assumi
s {i.e., ber of % r of total ng full
Acting Grand warra total convert numhe convers
in Total nts numb ible r of ion of
Concer {A}+(B) er of securiti convert warran
t (PAC) +(C) warra es ible ts and
with indicat nts of held securiti convert
them edin | the €s ible
Statem same of the securiti
ent at class same esjasa
para class % of
(1}(a) diluted
above} share
capital
1 TIKAM 2255207 11.70 0 0 11.70
SUJAN
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL 2255207 11.70 0 0 0 0 11.70
P
2, S8,
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(N{d) Staternent showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in Locked-in shares as a percentage of
No. shares total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (l){(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

W(lw(w|lo|lunn]| W NP

0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00
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(){a}

Statement showing detaiis of Depository Receipts {DRs)

Sr.
No.

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
ocutstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total
{A)+{B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para {I)(a)
above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Wi N\ W=

0.00

TOTAL

0.00
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{m){b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs}), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of Shares underlying
No. outstanding shares outstanding DRs as a
DR (ADRs, underlying percentage of total number
GDRs, SDRs, outstanding of shares {i.e., Grand Total
ete.) DRs {A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
. above}
1 0.00
2 0.00
3 0.00
4 0.00
5 0.00
6 0.00
7 0.00
8 0.00
9 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00
Far (RTINGr senonninnin Lo

Foakg 7T




