A1. Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India

T: +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551

F: +91 40 27819040
E: info@in10stech.com
W: www.in10stech.com



STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN CLAUSE 35 Name of the Company: INTENSE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532326,INTENTECH,EQUITY Quarter ended: 31/12/2014 As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares No. of partly paid-up Partly paid-up shares:partly paid-up shares of the company shares Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 group Held by public 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total As a % of total no. of shares **Outstanding convertible** No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of securities:securities outstanding convertible of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities securities 0 Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 group Held by public 0 0 0 0 0 Total 0 As a % of total no. Warrants:-As a % of total no. of shares No. of warrants of warrants of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants 0 0 Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total 0 100 Total paid-up capital of the 19280382 company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities



A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India T : +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551



				Showing Shar	enoluling Pa	attern			
Cates	Category of	Number	Table (I)(a)	Number	Total		Shares	Pledged or otherwise	
Categ ory code	Shareholder	of Sharehol ders	number of shares	of shares held in demateria lized form	shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		encumbered		
					As a percent age of(A+B) ¹	As a percen tage of (A+B+C	Num ber of share s	As a percentage	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²						-		
1	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	2	1808317	1808317	9.38	9.38	0	0.00	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(e)	Any Others(Specif y)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(e-i)	''	-			0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(e-ii)					0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Sub Total(A)(1)	2	1808317	1808317	9.38	9.38	0	0.00	



A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India T : +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551



				<u> </u>				
2	Foreign	<u></u>				<u> </u>		
a	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
e	Any Others(Specif y)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
e-i					0.00	0.00	0	0.00
e-ii							_	
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2	1808317	1808317	9.38	9.38	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions					<u> </u>	1	
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Venture	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	1	İ



A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India T : +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551



	Capital Funds						
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	477308	477308	2.48	2.48	
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(i)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(i-ii)					0.00	0.00	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	477308	477308	2.48	2.48	
B 2	Non- institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	205	3439055	3435455	17.84	17.84	
(b)	Individuals	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
Ī	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	7676	5640540	5486399	29.26	29.26	
11	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	25	4428427	4428427	22.97	22.97	
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(d)	Any Other (specify)				0.00	0.00	

A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India

T: +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551



(d-i)	NON RESIDENT INDIANS	58	3372830	3372830	17.49	17.49			
(d-ii)	CLEARING MEMBERS	68	113904	113904	0.59	0.59			
(d-iii)	TRUSTS	1	1	1	0.00	0.00			
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	8033	16994757	16837016	88.15	88.15			
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	8034	17472065	17314324	90.62	90.62			
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	8036	19280382	19122641	100.00	100.00			
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued								
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	
	Sub-Total (C	0	0	0		0	0	0	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	8036	19280382	19122641		100.00	0	0.00	

Intense Technologies Limited
A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India T: +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551



Sr.	Notes
No	<u> </u>
1	NIL
2	
_	
3	
-	
4	
5	
6	
~	
7	
′	
8	
0	
0	
9	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India **T**: +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551

F: +91 40 27819040 **E**: info@in10stech.com **W**: www.in10stech.com



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.	Name of the	Details	of Shares held		Eucumbered sha			s of warrants	sec	urities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of converti ble securitie s	convertible	
No.	shareholder (II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(DC)	(20)	(XI)	(XII)
(0)	C K SHASTRI	1714792	8.89	(9)	0.00	0.00	<u> </u>	0		0	
	CHEDELLA UN		0.49		0.00	0.00		0		0	
3	CTREBEES: CO.	72020									
4		_									
5									<u></u> .		
6											
7								<u></u> _		<u> </u>	
8					ļ. <u></u>		ļ				
9										-	
10											
11				-			 		 		
ТОТ	AL	1808317	9.38	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	9.38

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India T: +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551

F: +91 40 27819040
E: info@in10stech.com
W: www.in10stech.com

In s'

(I)(c)(i)	belonging	showing holding to the	or securities	<u>tinciuaing sn</u>	ares, warra	<u>nts, convertit</u>	ole securities) o	<u>of persons</u>
•	category "I	Public" and hold shares	ing more than	1% of the to	tal		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Sr. No.	Name of the shareho	Number of shares held	Share s as a	Details o warrants		Details of securities	convertible	Total shares
	lder		perce ntage of total numb er of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indica ted in State ment at para (I)(a) above }	Numb er of warra nts held	As a % total num ber of warr ants of the sam e class	Numb er of conver tible securit ies held	% w.r.t total number of converti ble securiti es of the same class	(including underly ing shares assuming full convers ion of warrants and convert ible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	TIKAM SUJAN	2255207	11.70		0		0	
2	ISON INFOTEL PVT LTD	581864	3.02		0		0	
3	UNO METALS LTD	540000	2.80		0		0	
4	ANITA SARIN	501156	2.60		0		0	
5	ANIL SARIN	500000	2.59		0		0	
6	GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD	499996	2.59		0		0	
7	SATPAL KHATTA	497558	2.58		0		0	

A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India **T**: +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551



	R							
8	VENUS CAPITAL MANAG EMENT INC	477308	2.48		0	The state of the s		
9	JAYANT DWARK ANATH	423135	2.19		0		0	
10	AKG FINVEST LTD	410000	2.13		0		0	
11	RAJEND RA Y SHAH	315000	1.63		0		0	
12	BISHWA NATH PRASAD AGRAW AL	235147	1.22		0		0	
13	DAYANA ND SACHID ANAND RAO	216000	1.12		0		0	
14	LALIT KUMAR SUJAN	205150	1.06		0		0	
TOTAL	L	7657521	39.72	0	0	0	0	0



A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009. India T:+91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551 F:+91 40 27819040

F: +91 40 27819040 **E**: info@in10stech.com **W**: www.in10stech.com

In s

(I)(c)		showing holdi	ng of securities	s (including s	hares, warra	ants, convertib	<u>le securities) (</u>	of persons		
(ii)	(together		"" 1" "	61 12		F0/ -£+b+				
	PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the									
	company									
Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareh older(s) and the Person s Acting in Concer t (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Shares as a percent age of total numbe r of	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (includi ng underly ing shares		
			shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B) +(C) indicat ed in Statem ent at para (I)(a) above}	Num ber of warra nts	As a % total numb er of warra nts of the same class	Numbe r of convert ible securiti es held	% w.r.t total numbe r of convert ible securiti es of the same class	assumi ng full convers ion of warran ts and convert ible securiti es) as a % of diluted share capital		
1	TIKAM SUJAN	2255207	11.70		0		0	11.70		
2										
3										
4	-									
5				****						
6				_						
7								-		
8					,					
9	-									
10										
TOTAL	•	2255207	11.70	0	0	0	0	11.70		



A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India T: +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551



(I)(d)	Statement showing details of l	ocked-in shares	
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1			0.00
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
<u></u>			
TOTAL		0	0.00



A1. Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India **T**: +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551



(II)(a)	Statement showing	details of Depository I	Receipts (DRs)	
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2				0.00
3			.,464	0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
TOTAL		0	0	0.00



A1, Vikrampuri, Secunderabad - 500 009, India T: +91 40 44558585, 27849019, 27844551

F: +91 40 27819040 **E**: info@in10stech.com **W**: www.in10stech.com



(II)(b)	Statement showing holding	of Depository Receip	ts (DRs), where unde	erlying shares held
	by "promoter/promoter gro	oup" are in excess of	L% of the total numb	<u>er of shares</u>
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8			1	0.00
9				0.00
. <u></u>	TOTAL		0	0.00

FOR INTENSE TERMINOLOGIES LIMITED

Company Scenetary